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                                   Notice
	
	
	
	
	

	Date
	
	Time
	
	Number

	10
	03
	2016
	
	17
	00
	
	3




	From
	
	To

	Race Committee, 
Organising Committee
	
	         All Nacra17 Competitors





Amendment to Sailing instructions

Delete Course Description LA and replace with Course Description L





	Name: 	
	
	Signature:

	
	
	

	Steve Pyatt, National Race Officer
Kohimarama Yacht Club
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